
Sachem North 11 Dive Invitational

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 505.95 Kelsey Kreuscher Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8 8 7½ 8 8 24.00 40.80 40.80 3103B

2 2.3 1M 6 7 6½ 7 6½ 7½ 6 20.00 46.00 86.80 1104B

3 1.7 1M 9 8 7 7½ 8½ 8 7½ 23.50 39.95 126.75 3201A

4 2.3 1M 7½ 8 6 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 50.60 177.35 1203B

5 2.3 1M 7½ 8 8 7½ 8 8 8 24.00 55.20 232.55 15223D

6 1.8 1M 7½ 8 8½ 8 7½ 8 8 24.00 43.20 275.75 1301A

7 2.4 1M 5½ 7½ 6 6½ 7 7 7 20.50 49.20 324.95 1303B

8 1.5 1M 9 8½ 9 9 9 9 8½ 27.00 40.50 365.45 1401B

9 2.2 1M 7½ 7 7 8 6½ 7 6½ 21.00 46.20 411.65 1403C

10 2.3 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 7 20.00 46.00 457.65 15124D

11 2.1 1M 8 8 6 7 7½ 7½ 8½ 23.00 48.30 505.95 15231D

2 501.15 Lara Booth Alam Connetquot

1 2.2 1M 6½ 7½ 5½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.00 44.00 44.00 15132D

2 1.7 1M 8½ 8 8 8 8 8 8 24.00 40.80 84.80 3103B

3 2.3 1M 7½ 8 6 7 6½ 6 6½ 20.00 46.00 130.80 2104B

4 1.7 1M 8½ 8 9 8½ 9 9 8½ 26.00 44.20 175.00 2301B

5 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 17.50 36.75 211.75 3303C

6 2.4 1M 7½ 8 7 9 7½ 7 7½ 22.50 54.00 265.75 3403B

7 1.5 1M 9 9 9 9½ 8½ 8½ 9 27.00 40.50 306.25 3401B

8 1.7 1M 8 8 7 7½ 8 8½ 8 24.00 40.80 347.05 3201A

9 2.3 1M 7 8 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 21.00 48.30 395.35 3203B

10 2.3 1M 7½ 7 7 7½ 8 8 7½ 22.50 51.75 447.10 35124D

11 2.3 1M 8 8 7½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 23.50 54.05 501.15 25223D

3 500.00 Natalia CHORNOMIDZA Lindenhurst High School

1 1.7 1M 7½ 8½ 8½ 8 8 7½ 8½ 24.50 41.65 41.65 2103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 7 7½ 7 6 7 5½ 20.00 44.00 85.65 2104C

3 2.3 1M 6 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 6 6½ 20.50 47.15 132.80 15124D

4 1.8 1M 6½ 8 6 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 39.60 172.40 3301A

5 2.1 1M 8 8½ 7 8½ 8 8½ 8 24.50 51.45 223.85 2303C

6 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 9 8½ 8½ 9 8½ 25.50 43.35 267.20 2201A

7 2.3 1M 7 8 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 48.30 315.50 2203B

8 1.5 1M 10 9½ 10 9½ 9½ 9½ 9½ 28.50 42.75 358.25 2401B

9 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 8 22.50 51.75 410.00 25223D

10 2.7 1M 5 6 5 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 40.50 450.50 25225D

11 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 49.50 500.00 3403C

4 469.50 Riley Metz Ward Melville

1 2.2 1M 7½ 7 5 5½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 40.70 40.70 45132D

2 1.8 1M 8 8 7 8 8 7½ 8 24.00 43.20 83.90 4301A

3 2.1 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 40.95 124.85 4303C

4 2.3 1M 6 6½ 5½ 4 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 39.10 163.95 4203B

5 2.2 1M 6½ 7 6½ 8 6 6 7 20.00 44.00 207.95 4403C

6 1.6 1M 9 9 9 8½ 8½ 8 8½ 26.00 41.60 249.55 4201B

7 2.1 1M 5 6 5½ 6½ 5 6 6 17.50 36.75 286.30 45231D

8 1.7 1M 8 9 8½ 9 8 7½ 7½ 24.50 41.65 327.95 4103B

9 2.2 1M 8 8 8 8 7½ 7 8½ 24.00 52.80 380.75 4104C
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4 469.50 Riley Metz Ward Melville

10 1.9 1M 8 8½ 8 8 9 8½ 8½ 25.00 47.50 428.25 45122D

11 1.5 1M 9½ 9 9 9½ 9½ 9 8½ 27.50 41.25 469.50 4401B

5 400.10 Isabel WILKINS Bellmore-Merrick

1 1.7 1M 6 7½ 6 7 5½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 32.30 32.30 6201A

2 2.0 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 39.00 71.30 5203C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 5 6 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 102.75 55221D

4 1.5 1M 7½ 8 6½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 33.75 136.50 5401B

5 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 7 5½ 6 5½ 17.50 38.50 175.00 5403C

6 1.6 1M 8½ 8 8½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 6½ 24.00 38.40 213.40 5301C

7 2.1 1M 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 21.00 44.10 257.50 5303C

8 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 7 7 6 20.50 30.75 288.25 5102B

9 1.9 1M 6 6 5 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 33.25 321.50 55122D

10 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 7 7 6½ 21.00 35.70 357.20 5103B

11 2.2 1M 7 8 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 42.90 400.10 5104C

6 373.60 Venusmarlu Stewart Huntington/Harborfields/Walt Whitman/John 

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 7½ 6 17.50 26.25 26.25 10401B

2 2.2 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6 6 7 18.00 39.60 65.85 6403C

3 1.7 1M 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 21.00 35.70 101.55 7201A

4 1.5 1M 6 5½ 7½ 6 5 6½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 129.30 7202C

5 1.8 1M 6½ 7½ 7 5½ 6½ 8 6½ 20.00 36.00 165.30 7301A

6 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.50 36.00 201.30 7302C

7 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 8 8 22.00 37.40 238.70 6103B

8 1.9 1M 6½ 5½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 6 19.00 36.10 274.80 65122D

9 1.8 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 29.70 304.50 65111A

10 2.2 1M 6½ 7 7 7 6 6½ 7½ 20.50 45.10 349.60 6104C

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.00 24.00 373.60 6402C

7 360.50 Jaiden Rivera Lindenhurst High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 7 6 6½ 5 18.00 30.60 30.60 7103B

2 2.2 1M 5 3½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 29.70 60.30 9104C

3 1.9 1M 6 5 6 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 32.30 92.60 95122D

4 1.5 1M 8 8½ 8½ 8 8 6½ 7 24.00 36.00 128.60 8401B

5 2.2 1M 4½ 5 4 6½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 31.90 160.50 9403C

6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.50 26.40 186.90 9302C

7 1.8 1M 6½ 7 6 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 19.00 34.20 221.10 9301A

8 1.7 1M 7 7 7 7 7½ 7½ 7 21.00 35.70 256.80 7201A

9 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 6 7 8 6½ 21.00 35.70 292.50 7202A

10 1.7 1M 6½ 6 4½ 5½ 7 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 321.40 85221D

11 2.3 1M 6 6 5 5 5½ 5½ 7 17.00 39.10 360.50 75223D

8 346.40 Ava Davis Sachem North

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5 8 5½ 5 7 17.00 28.90 28.90 8103B

2 1.7 1M 5 5 6½ 6½ 5 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 56.95 10201A

3 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 6 4½ 5 6½ 15.50 34.10 91.05 10104C

4 2.0 1M 4 5 4 4 5 4½ 4½ 13.00 26.00 117.05 11203C

5 2.1 1M 6 7 7 7 6 7 7½ 21.00 44.10 161.15 8303C

6 1.9 1M 6 5 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.50 33.25 194.40 85122D
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8 346.40 Ava Davis Sachem North

7 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 5 17.00 27.20 221.60 8402C

8 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7 8 7½ 8 8 23.00 34.50 256.10 8401B

9 1.6 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 7 7 6½ 7 21.00 33.60 289.70 8302C

10 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 7 5½ 5 7 16.50 36.30 326.00 7403C

11 1.7 1M 3½ 3 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 12.00 20.40 346.40 85221D

9 335.70 Ava Vandor Huntington/Harborfields/Walt Whitman/John 

1 1.8 1M 5 4 5 4 5 5½ 4½ 14.50 26.10 26.10 115111A

2 1.7 1M 7½ 7 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 60.95 8103B

3 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 5 6 16.50 36.30 97.25 8104C

4 2.2 1M 6 7 4½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 38.50 135.75 65132D

5 1.6 1M 7 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 31.20 166.95 6201B

6 1.5 1M 7½ 8 6½ 8 8 7½ 7½ 23.00 34.50 201.45 6401B

7 2.2 1M 5 5 4 6½ 5 4½ 6 15.00 33.00 234.45 7403C

8 1.7 1M 4 4½ 3½ 3 4½ 4 4 12.00 20.40 254.85 9301B

9 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4 4 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 20.80 275.65 9302C

10 1.7 1M 6 6 5 5 6½ 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 306.25 9202A

11 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 29.45 335.70 95222D

10 322.35 Molly Murphy Connetquot

1 1.2 1M 7 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 23.40 23.40 13101C

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 5½ 18.50 29.60 53.00 11103C

3 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 6½ 5½ 4½ 6 16.50 37.95 90.95 115223D

4 1.8 1M 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 7 5½ 16.50 29.70 120.65 9301A

5 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 144.65 10302C

6 1.7 1M 6 6 4½ 4½ 6½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 172.70 11202A

7 2.0 1M 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 3½ 5 12.00 24.00 196.70 11203C

8 1.5 1M 8½ 8½ 9 8½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 25.50 38.25 234.95 11401B

9 1.6 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 21.50 34.40 269.35 10402C

10 2.2 1M 4 3½ 3 4 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 295.75 10403C

11 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 5 4½ 5 14.00 26.60 322.35 105122D

11 316.00 Olivia Ferrentino Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 6 7 6 7 6 6½ 7 19.50 33.15 33.15 5103B

2 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 4 6 14.50 31.90 65.05 7104C

3 1.9 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 6 6½ 19.50 37.05 102.10 65122D

4 1.8 1M 3 3½ 2 2½ 3 2½ 3½ 8.50 15.30 117.40 10301A

5 1.6 1M 6 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 143.80 11302C

6 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 21.50 32.25 176.05 10401B

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 6 6 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 201.65 10402C

8 1.7 1M 7½ 6 5 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 236.50 10201A

9 1.7 1M 3 3 2½ 2½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 9.50 16.15 252.65 115221D

10 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.00 32.30 284.95 115222D

11 2.3 1M 4½ 5 4½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 13.50 31.05 316.00 11203B

12 292.55 Ava Stahurski Connetquot

1 1.5 1M 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 4 5½ 16.00 24.00 24.00 12102B

2 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 6 14.50 24.65 48.65 12103B

3 1.5 1M 6½ 7 7 6 7 5½ 6 19.50 29.25 77.90 12401B
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12 292.55 Ava Stahurski Connetquot

4 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5 6 6 5½ 18.00 28.80 106.70 12402C

5 1.9 1M 6½ 6 5½ 6 6 6 5 18.00 34.20 140.90 125122D

6 1.8 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 13.50 24.30 165.20 12301A

7 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 189.20 12302C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 218.95 12201A

9 1.7 1M 6 7 4½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 250.40 12202A

10 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 5 4 12.50 21.25 271.65 135221D

11 2.2 1M 3 3½ 2½ 3 4 3 4 9.50 20.90 292.55 12403C

13 271.70 Mikaela Mott DeerPark/NorthBabylon

1 1.3 1M 4 4½ 5½ 5½ 4 7 5½ 15.50 20.15 20.15 15101B

2 1.5 1M 4 5½ 6 5 4½ 5 5½ 15.50 23.25 43.40 15102B

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 13.50 22.95 66.35 14201A

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 94.40 14202A

5 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 125.00 135221D

6 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7 7½ 8 7½ 7 22.00 33.00 158.00 13401B

7 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 28.00 186.00 13402C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 6 5 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 211.60 13301C

9 1.6 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 235.60 13302C

10 1.9 1M 7 6 6 7 7 5½ 6 19.00 36.10 271.70 125122D

11 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5 6 5½ 0.00 0.00 271.70 13103B

14 270.25 Caitlin Fleece Smithtown High School

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 26.35 9201A

2 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 6 4½ 13.50 21.60 47.95 13202B

3 1.7 1M 4½ 5 3½ 5 5 4 5½ 14.50 24.65 72.60 135221D

4 1.5 1M 5½ 7 5½ 6½ 6 7 5½ 18.00 27.00 99.60 13401B

5 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 24.80 124.40 14402C

6 1.7 1M 6 5 4½ 5 5 6½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 150.75 14103B

7 2.2 1M 3 3½ 4 4 4 3½ 4 11.50 25.30 176.05 14104C

8 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 197.65 14302C

9 2.2 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 3 2½ 3½ 10.00 22.00 219.65 14403C

10 1.9 1M 5 4½ 4 4 5 4½ 5 14.00 26.60 246.25 145122D

11 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 6 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 270.25 14301C

15 85.35 Emma Travaglia Sayville/Bayport/Blue Point

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 22.95 145121D

2 1.9 1M 3½ 4 4 4½ 4 5 4 12.00 22.80 45.75 145122D

3 2.2 1M 2 2 1½ 1½ 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 58.95 15104C

4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 85.35 15302C

5 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 85.35 15402B

6 2.1 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 85.35 15 Cut304C

7 1.6 1M Cut102A

8 1.7 1M Cut202A

9 1.7 1M Cut5221D

10 2.0 1M Cut204C

11 1.5 1M Cut401B
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